B C COLLEGE, ASANSOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017 (From 1% July, 2016 to 30" June, 2017)- 1% Part
First Term : 01.07.2016 to 31.12.2016

TS Gl e R B
Month Week-wise | Dates in the week Number of Holidays No of no- ""mﬁrf;' ;':\fs Remarks
available Tor "

class days | poiding classes,
class Tests
Admission werk
atc.
_____._______________________——_____.______._
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
_____.______.____________________.__—-—___________.___
July'16 g July (1-7) 2 days; Sunday-03.07.16, 1d-Ul- 2 day 5 days
Fiter-06.07.16

_____________.__________________._-—___.________L__________—-—

luly'16 3 July (8-14) 1 day; Sunday-10.07.16 1 day - 6 days
______________________._______________—__________________.____——

July'16 3" July (15-21) 1 day; Sunday-17.07.16 1 day 6 days
(it S S M M i T TR B e e SR e

July'16 & July (22-28) 1 day; Sunday-24.07.16 1 day & days
_____.___ﬁ.._______.____________.__——_____._____._____________—

July-Aug’16 5' July 25-Aug 4 2 days; Sunday-31.07.16 2days |- S5days
__T______.——_________———-—- LT S e = U e

Aug.'16 ] Aug.( 5-11) 1 day; Sunday-07.08.16 1 day 6 days

Aug.'16 7 Aug.( 12-18) 2 days; Sunday-14.08.16, -2 days - Sdays

Independence Day- 15.08.2016 Ny

= i N e

Aug.16 Pl Aug.( 19-25) 1 day; Sunday-21.08.16 1 day 6 days
_________h__________._-_______._.—-——_______________________—-—

Aug.-Sept.’16 g Aug.26-Sept.1 1 day; Sunday-28.08.16 1 day 6 days f

______.___ﬁ_—________—________.__—-——_____—_____________._———-

Sept.'16 10 Sept. (2-8) 1 day; Sunday-04.09.16 1day 6 days
_____________________.______________—_________________________—

Sept.16 11" Sept. (9-15) 1 day; Sunday-11.09.16 1 day 6 days
_____.________________________________________________________——

Sept.’16 12" Sept. (16-22) 2 days; 1d-Uz-Zuha-12.09.16, 1 day 6 days

Sunday-18.08.16

_______________________—_________.__—'-—______________________——

Sept.'16 13" Sept. (23-29) 1 day; Sunday-25.09.16 1 day 6 days
L__________-—____________________—-—-—-—-—-—____._.__________—-




1 2 3 4 5 6
Sept.— Oct'16 14" Sept.30—Oct.06 Mahalaya-30.09.16, Sunday- 2 days 5 days
02.10.16
Puja Holidays from 07.10.16 to 15.10.16
Oct.’16 15" Oct. (7-13) B Puja Vacation 7 days Nil
Oct.'16 16" Oct. (14-20) 3 days, Puja Vacation, Sunday- 3 days 4 days
16.10.16
Oct.'16 17" Oct. (21-27) 1 day; Sunday-23.10.16 1 day 6 days
Oct.-Nov.'16 18" Oct. 28-Nov. 3 4 days; Kali Puja-29.10.16 to 4 days 3 days
; - 0L.11.16
Nov.'16 19" Nov. (4-10) 1 day; Sunday-06.11.16 1 day 6 days
Nov.'16 20" Nov. (11-17) 1 day; Sunday-13.11.16 1 day 6 days
Nov.'16 Rl Nov. (18- 24) 2 days; Birthday of Guru Nanak- 2 days 5 days
14.11.16, Sunday-20.11.16
Nov. - Dec.16 72" Nov. 25- Dec.01 1 day; Sunday-27.11.16 1day 6 days
Dec.'16 237 Dec. (2-8) 1 day; Sunday-04.12.16 1 day 6 days
Dec.16 24" Dec. (9-15) 2 days; Sunday-11.12.16, Fateha- 2 days 5 days
Doaz-Doham-13.12.16 ™
Dec.'16 25" Dec. (16-22) 1 day; Sunday-18.12.16 1day 6 days
Dec.'16 26" Dec. (23-29) 1 day; X-Mas day and Sunday 1 day 6 days
28.12.16
Total 139 days
2™ Term: 01.01.2017 to 30.06.2017
Dec.'16-Jan’17 27 ‘ Dec.30-Jan.05 —‘ 1 day; New year's Day& Sunday- 1day \ 6 days
01.01.17




1 2 3 4 5 6
Jan17 28" Jan.(6-12) 2 days; Sunday-08.01.17, Birthday 2 days 5 days
of Vivekananda-12.01.17
Jan.'17 29" Jan.(13-19) 1 day; Sunday-15.01.17 1 day 6 days
lan/17 30" Jan.[20-26) 3 days; Sunday-22.01.17, Netaji 3 days 4 days
Birthday-23.01.17 & Republic day-
26.01.17
Jan.-Feb.'17 31* Jan.27-Feb.2 3 days; Sunday-298.01.17, Sara- 3 days 4 days
swati Puja-01.02.17 t0 02.02.17
Feb.'17 az™ Feb.(3-9) 1 day; Sunday-05.02.17 1 day 6 days
Feb.'17 33" Feb.(10-16) 1 day; Sunday-12.02.17 1 day 6 days
Feb."17 34" Feb.{17-23) 1 day; Sunday-19.02.17 1day 6 days
Feb.-Mar.17 35" Feb.24- Mar.-2 1 day; Sunday-26.02.17 1 day 6 days
Mar.’'17 36" Mar. (3-9} 1 day; Sunday-05.03.17 1day 6 days
Mar.'17 7" Mar. {10-16) 2 days; Sunday&Dol Yatra- _2_days 5 days
12.03.17, Holi-13.03.17
Mar.'17 38" Mar. (17-23) 1 day; Sunday-19.03.17 1 day 6 days
Mar.'17 39" Mar. (24-30) 1 day; Sunday-26.03.17 1 day é‘ﬁays
Mar.-Apr."17 ag" Mar.’31-Apr.'6 1 day; Sunday-02.03.17 1 day 6 days
Apr/17 417 Apr. (7-13) 1 day; Sunday-09.04.17 1day 6 days
Apr.'17 42" Apr. (14-20) 3 days; Chaitra Sankranti- 3 days 4 days
14.04.17, Bengali New Year's Day-
15.04.17, Sunday-16.04.17
Apr./17 437 Apr. (21-27) 1 day; Sunday-23.04.17 1 day 6 days
Apr.-May.'17 24" Apr. 28-May 4 2 days; Sunday-30.04.17, May 2 days 5 days
L Day-01.05.17




1 2 3 4 5 6
May1? | 45" | May(511) 2 days, Sunday-07.05.17, Rabindra | 2 days 5 days
Jayanti-09.05.17

May 17 46" May (12-18) 1 day; Sunday-14.05.17 1day 6 days

Total 239 days
Summer Recess from 19-05-17 to 15-06-2017

May 17 47" T May (19-25) " | . Ssummer Recess 7 days Nil

May 17 48" May 26-Jun 1 Summer Recess 7 days Nil

Jun'17 49" Jun (2-8) Summer Recess 7 days Nil

Jun'l7? ‘50" jun (9-15) summer Recess 7 days Nil

Jun'17 51% Jun (16-22) 1 day; Sunday-18.06.17 1 day 6 days

Jun'17 52™ Jun (23-29) 1 day; Sunday-25.06.17 1 day 6 days

Jun'1? 53" \_ Jun 30 . Nil Nil 1 day
TOTAL “252 days




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2™ Part 2016-17

Particulars

Day(s)

Day(s)

Total number of days available for holding classes, class
Tests, Admission work etc.

(252-29)

223

College Examinations (Test Examinations)

20

Annual Sports

Annual Social

’ Fresher’'s.Welcome

Foundation Day

Students’ Election/Election of Student Union

N =

Principal’s Discretion, if any

Dated: 26" June’2016

TOTAL . . 29 Days
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